

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Main Case No: W.P.No.2905 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	09.08.2024	<u>BVLNC,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner and learned Assistant Government Pleader representing the State are present. No representation for the unofficial respondent No.4. List under the caption “for hearing” on 23.08.2024, finally. PSA <u>BVLNC,J</u>	