

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.2905 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04.	28.11.2024	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Ms.Asawari, learned counsel representing Sri K.Sairam Murthy, learned counsel for the Writ Petitioner appeared through V.C. Sri V.Farook, learned Addl.Govt. Pleader for Home sought time for instructions. Learned counsel representing Sri K.Rajasekhar, learned counsel for 3rd respondent present. In that view of the matter, list on 06.12.2024. BVLNC, J psk	

--	--	--	--