

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION No.2905 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	24.02.2025	<u>BVLNC, J</u> None appeared for the petitioner. R.3 appeared through V.C and would submit that he filed counter affidavit. Learned Additional Government Pleader for Home also would submit that counter filed for the Home. In that view of the matter, list the matter under the caption "For Hearing" and post in the fourth week of March, 2025. BVLNC, J Dmr	

--	--	--	--