

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.2905 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.06.2025	<u>HN,J</u> Post the matter on 14.07.2025. Registry is directed to remove the matter under the caption “for dismissal”. <u>HN,J</u> BMS	