

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.2905 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	16.06.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> No representation on behalf of the petitioner. Sri M. Vipin Viswas, learned counsel representing Sri Kunuku Raja Sekhar, learned counsel for the respondent No.3, contended that on the last few occasions, there was no representation on behalf of the petitioner. He requested this Court to take up the matter next week submitting that there is urgency in the matter. Post next week. <u>GTK, J</u> KNN	