

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.2905 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
20.	15.07.2026	<u>GTK,J</u> Ms. Lakshmi Nandini, learned counsel, submits that Mr. K. Sairam Murthy, learned counsel for the petitioner, is unwell and requested time. Post on 05.08.2026. <u>GTK, J</u> KNN	